iﬁ—

CARRON TO MUMBAI

* DRINK - INDULGE

If you like our hospitality please tell others, if not, tell us.
Your satisfaction is our success.

Welcome to the Carron to Mumbai Dining Experience.

We source all of our fish, meat, poultry, herbs and
vegetables as locally as possible. Our delicious dishes are
cooked to order with passion by our chefs who want you

to enjoy the finest cuisine, and their attention to detail.
Our cooking methods are carefully adopted and all of
our meat is grilled, barbecued or steamed.

Please be patient, sit back, relax and enjoy our
surroundings and allow us the time to present you with
the finest dishes.

Award Winning Restaurant
Multi Award Winning head Chef Raj

We have a selection of vintage wine, whisky, cognac.
Please ask.

Let us take the stress out of your special occasions:
Wedding, Corporate, Anniversaries, Birthdays -

We cater to your needs.

Please advise of any food allergies and note our allergy
key below:

O diary O nuts @ seafood @ mustard
O gluten @ vegetarian @ sesame seeds

ENJOY YOUR MEAL

— =

[t




1=

= JO BEGIN YOUR MEAL — 1=
_I.I_|I {

— |

Seared Scallops (S £11.95
Garlic, olive oil, coriander, sesame, tomato and basil chutney.

Trio Spiced Fish Cake (S M) £6.95

Combination of three fish, coriander, mint, mustard.

Meat or veg papdi chaat 000 £6.95
Bursting with street food flavours.

Finger Bite Sizzler 060 £8.95
Tandoori mixed chicken, lamb, prawn, boti kebab, pakora.

Smoky Lamb Chops £8.95
Tandoori marinated spices cooked in charcoal.

Bell Mirchi (V] £6.95
Rustic potato chutney pakora.

Neel Anaz Piazo V] £5.95
Onions, kale, spinach, cumin, fennel.

Desi Beguni Prawn Puree (5] £7.95
Char-grilled prawn, smoked paprika, rustic aubergine.

Honey Glazed Duck £7.95
Slow cooked duck leg, juniper berries tamarind.

Chicken Pakora £5.95

Tandoori Mains

Our own marinade of meat cooked in Tandoori served with pilau rice and a sweet and
sour sauce. A meal ideally suited for those pursuing a healthier option.

Chicken Tikka £11.95 Lamb Tikka £12.95
Chicken Shash Lik £12.95 Lamb Shash Lik £13.95
Smoky Lamb Chops £15.95 King Prawn £19.95
Tandoori Halibut £19.95 Tandoori Chicken £11.95
Tandoori Mix Grill £19.95

Chicken, Lamb, boti kebab, king prawn, tandoori chicken nan and lamb chops.



1=

— MAINS —

—— |

— |

Braised Lamb Shank (Medium) £17.95
Slow cooked lamb shank, smoked aubergine mash in rogni sauce.

Sesame Lamb Thethool (Medium) & £15.95
Marinated lamb cutlets barbecued, tamarind, cardamom based sauce.

Seafood Molee (Medium) o
Curry leaf, kaffir lime, turmeric fresh fennel, plum tomatoes, coconut milk. Speciality of
kerala.

Available With

Seabass £14.95 Monk fish  £17.95 Halibut £17.95
Scallops £18.95 King Prawn  £18.95

Nihari (Medium)

Slow cooked finest lentils with garam masala and bone marrow ginger. All time Bengali
favourite.

Available With

Chicken £14.95 Lamb  £15.95 Seabass £14.95
Slowed Cooked Beef ~ £15.95  Slow Cooked Duck  £15.95 King Prawn £18.95
Vegetable £12.95 Halibut  £17.95

Garden 21

A finest blend of 21 fresh herbs blend in with delicate spices a silky dish bursting with
distinct flavours.

Available with

Chicken £14.95 Lamb  £15.95 Seabass £14.95
Slow Cooked Beef £15.95 Slow Cooked Duck  £15.95 KingPrawn £18.95
Vegetable £12.95 Halibut  £17.95

Asamese Rogni (Medium to Hot)
Blend of five spices, chillies, bell pepper, onion, sundries, tomatoes, smoked paprika. A
dish full of flavour.

Available with

Chicken £14.95 Lamb  £15.95 Seabass £14.95
Slow Cooked Beef £15.95 Halibut  £17.95 King Prawn £18.95
Monkfish £17.95

Butter Amer (Mild) (D IN]

Delicate mild spices, yoghurt, fresh cream, cashew nut, pistachios and hint of mango. A
dash of hyderabad. Must have.

Available with
Chicken £14.95 Lamb  £14.95 KingPrawn £18.95
Seabass £14.95 Monkfish  £14.95 Halibut £17.95

Slow Cooked Beef £15.95 Vegetable  £12.95



— MAINS —

—— |

— |

Smoky Lal Mass £17.95
A rajestaney delicacy of French stream baby lamb chops cooked in
spicy tomato curry and spicy rustic mash potato.

Biryani (Chicken or Lamb) £14.95
Aromatic spices baked in silky basmati rice served with curry sauce.

Old Favourites

Jalfreezi (Hot) Korma (Mild) ® Tikka Masala (Mild) @
Karahi (Medium) Madras (Hot)

Available With

Chicken £11.95 Lamb  £12.95 Prawn £13.95

Vegetable £10.95



SIDES / DESERTS

Light spices sautéed onions, mustard seed, cumin. @@
Okra Bhaji

Spiced Baby Potatoes

Sag Aloo

Aubergine Bhaji

Dall Makni

Rices
Pilau Rice
Biryani Rice
Lemon Rice
Coconut Rice
Steamed Rice
Mushroom Rice

Nan Breads 00
Plain Nan
Garlic Nan
Peshwari Nan
Chilli Nan
Garlic & Cheese Nan
Parata
Chapati
Tandoori Roti

Deserts @
Ice cream
Asian Pan Fried Banana
Coconut Essence
Cheesecake of the day

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£2.90
£3.90
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£2.90
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£1.50
£2.90

£4.50
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95

— |




