# CARRON TO MUMBAI

EAT · DRINK · INDULGE

If you like our hospitality please tell others, if not, tell us. Your satisfaction is our success.

Welcome to the Carron to Mumbai Dining Experience.

We source all of our fish, meat, poultry, herbs and vegetables as locally as possible. Our delicious dishes are cooked to order with passion by our chefs who want you to enjoy the finest cuisine, and their attention to detail. Our cooking methods are carefully adopted and all of our meat is grilled, barbecued or steamed.

Please be patient, sit back, relax and enjoy our surroundings and allow us the time to present you with the finest dishes.

Award Winning Restaurant Multi Award Winning head Chef Raj

We have a selection of vintage wine, whisky, cognac. Please ask.

Let us take the stress out of your special occasions: Wedding, Corporate, Anniversaries, Birthdays -We cater to your needs.

Please advise of any food allergies and note our allergy key below:

- **1** diary **1** nuts **1** seafood **1** mustard
- **6** gluten **♥** vegetarian **⑤** sesame seeds

ENJOY YOUR MEAL



<b>Seared Scallops</b> Garlic, olive oil, coriander, sesame,	tomato and basil chutney.	£11.95
<b>Trio Spiced Fish Cake</b> Combination of three fish, coriande	<b>SO</b> er, mint, mustard.	£6.95
Meat or veg papdi chaat Bursting with street food flavours.	000	£6.95
Finger Bite Sizzler Tandoori mixed chicken, lamb, pra	<b>DGO</b> wn, boti kebab, pakora.	£8.95
Smoky Lamb Chops Tandoori marinated spices cooked	in charcoal.	£8.95
Bell Mirchi Rustic potato chutney pakora.	•	£6.95
Neel Anaz Piazo Onions, kale, spinach, cumin, fenno	<b>0</b> el.	£5.95
<b>Desi Beguni Prawn Puree</b> Char-grilled prawn, smoked paprik	<b>3</b> ca, rustic aubergine.	£7.95
Honey Glazed Duck Slow cooked duck leg, juniper berri	ies tamarind.	£7.95
Chicken Pakora		£5.95

## Tandoori Mains

Our own marinade of meat cooked in Tandoori served with pilau rice and a sweet and sour sauce. A meal ideally suited for those pursuing a healthier option.

Chicken Tikka	£11.95	Lamb Tikka	£12.95
Chicken Shash Lik	£12.95	Lamb Shash Lik	£13.95
Smoky Lamb Chops	£15.95	King Prawn	£19.95
Tandoori Halibut	£19.95	Tandoori Chicken	£11.95
Tandoori Mix Grill	£19.95		

Chicken, Lamb, boti kebab, king prawn, tandoori chicken nan and lamb chops.



#### Braised Lamb Shank (Medium)

£17.95

Slow cooked lamb shank, smoked aubergine mash in rogni sauce.

#### Sesame Lamb Thethool (Medium) 🚳

£15.95

Marinated lamb cutlets barbecued, tamarind, cardamom based sauce.

#### Seafood Molee (Medium)

6

Curry leaf, kaffir lime, turmeric fresh fennel, plum tomatoes, coconut milk. Speciality of kerala.

#### **Available With**

Seabass	£14.95	Monk fish	£17.95	Halibut	£17.95
Scallops	£18.95	King Prawn	£18.95		

#### Nihari (Medium)

Slow cooked finest lentils with garam masala and bone marrow ginger. All time Bengali favourite.

#### Available With

Chicken	£14.95	Lamb	£15.95	Seabass	£14.95
Slowed Cooked Beef	£15.95	Slow Cooked Duck	£15.95	King Prawn	£18.95
Vegetable	£12.95	Halibut	£17.95		

#### Garden 21

A finest blend of 21 fresh herbs blend in with delicate spices a silky dish bursting with distinct flavours.

#### Available with

Chicken	£14.95	Lamb	£15.95	Seabass	£14.95
Slow Cooked Beef	£15.95	Slow Cooked Duck	£15.95	King Prawn	£18.95
Vegetable	£12.95	Halibut	£17.95		

#### Asamese Rogni (Medium to Hot)

Blend of five spices, chillies, bell pepper, onion, sundries, tomatoes, smoked paprika. A dish full of flavour.

#### Available with

Chicken	£14.95	Lamb	£15.95	Seabass	£14.95
Slow Cooked Beef	£15.95	Halibut	£17.95	King Prawn	£18.95
Monkfish	£17.95				

#### Butter Amer (Mild)

00

Delicate mild spices, yoghurt, fresh cream, cashew nut, pistachios and hint of mango. A dash of hyderabad. Must have.

#### Available with

Chicken	£14.95	Lamb	£14.95	King Prawn	£18.95
Seabass	£14.95	Monkfish	£14.95	Halibut	£17.95
Slow Cooked Beef	£15.95	Vegetable	£12.95		



Smoky Lal Mass £17.95

A rajestaney delicacy of French stream baby lamb chops cooked in spicy tomato curry and spicy rustic mash potato.

#### Biryani (Chicken or Lamb)

£14.95

Aromatic spices baked in silky basmati rice served with curry sauce.

## Old Favourites

Jalfreezi (Hot) Korma (Mild) **0** Tikka Masala (Mild) **0** 

Karahi (Medium) Madras (Hot)

Available With

Chicken £11.95 Lamb £12.95 Prawn £13.95

Vegetable £10.95

## SIDES / DESERTS

Light spices sautéed onions	s, mustard seed, cumin. 🐠	£4.50
Okra Bhaji		£4.50
Spiced Baby Potatoes		£4.50
Sag Aloo		£4.50
Aubergine Bhaji		£4.50
Dall Makni		£4.50
	Rices	
Pilau Rice		£2.90
Biryani Rice		£3.90
Lemon Rice		£3.50
Coconut Rice		£3.50
Steamed Rice		£3.50
Mushroom Rice		£3.50
	lan Breads 📭	
Plain Nan		£2.90
Garlic Nan		£3.50
Peshwari Nan		£3.50
Chilli Nan		£3.50
Garlic & Cheese Nan		£3.50
Parata		£3.50
Chapati		£1.50
Tandoori Roti		£2.90
	December 6	
т	Deserts <b>o</b>	0.4.70
Ice cream		£4.50
Asian Pan Fried Banana		£6.95
Coconut Essence		£6.95
Cheesecake of the day		£6.95